

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 266/2023 in OWP 610/2007

SANJAY TICKOO

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR BIDHURI AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

ABDUL BARI, JOINT REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

28.09.2023

Reportedly, statement of facts/compliance report in terms of the Hon'ble court order dated 14.07.2023 and order dated 28.08.2023 has not been filed till date.

Be filed within four weeks.

Put up again on 03.11.2023

Jt. Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

28.09.2023

Sakib