

S. No. 15

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 266/2023 in[OWP 610/2007]

SANJAY TICKOO

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Saleem Gupkari, Advocate

Vs

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR BIDHURI AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Saiqa Dawood, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.04.2024

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks' time as last and final opportunity to file statement of facts/compliance report.

List on 24.05.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.04.2024

AAMIR