

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 266/2023 in[OWP 610/2007]

SANJAY TICKOO

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Saleem Gupkari, Advocate

Vs.

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR BIDHURI AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nobahar Khan, Advocate vice
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy.AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER

26.11.2025.

List on 03.12.2025.

Srinagar:
26.11.2025.
Misba



**(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE**