

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 266/2023
IN OWP 610/2007

SANJAY TICKOO.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR BIDHURI AND ANR. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nowbahar, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER

15.04.2026

01. Await appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioner.
02. Adjourned.
03. List again on 6th June, 2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

15.04.2026

"HAMID"